COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI ANNO 2025
Nominativo Indennita di Carica
ALBANESE BENEDETTA

BETTARINI GIOVANNI

BITI CATERINA

DANTI DARIO

FUNARO SARA

GALGANI PAOLA

GIORGIO ANDREA

PAULESU NICOLA

PERINI LETIZIA

SPARAVIGNA LAURA

VICINI JACOPO

107.640,00
107.640,00
107.640,00
107.640,00
165.600,00
124.200,00
107.640,00
107.640,00
107.640,00
107.640,00
107.640,00



